
Nº driver / codriver car SS10 Nº driver / codriver car Total

52 JORGE GORROÑO DIAZ
MIKEL OLEAGA PAZ

FORD ESCORT RS 2000 (MK II) 6,8 1º 52 JORGE GORROÑO DIAZ
MIKEL OLEAGA PAZ

FORD ESCORT RS 2000 (MK II) 46,0

58 ASIER SANTAMARIA SAIZ
ISAIAS BRINGAS TIJERAS

FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 4x4 7,6 2º 55 CARLOS JAVIER JORGE RODRÍGUEZ
SERGIO MARRERO EXPOSITO

PORSCHE CARRERA RS 3.0 53,2

62 VICTORINO IGLESIAS GAYO
DAVID SUAREZ GARCIA

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI Typ 17 8,3 3º 62 VICTORINO IGLESIAS GAYO
DAVID SUAREZ GARCIA

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI Typ 17 54,2

55 CARLOS JAVIER JORGE RODRÍGUEZ
SERGIO MARRERO EXPOSITO

PORSCHE CARRERA RS 3.0 9,5 4º 58 ASIER SANTAMARIA SAIZ
ISAIAS BRINGAS TIJERAS

FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 4x4 55,8

53 F. XAVIER DOMINGO MANERO
JORDI VILAGRA MAURI

BMW M3 10,1 5º 59 RUBEN RUANO GARCIA
JOSE MARIO SUAREZ ALVAREZ

PEUGEOT 205 GTI 56,7

57 JAIME CARBONELL CASASUS
ENRIQUE CARBONELL CASASUS

VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO 11,3 6º 57 JAIME CARBONELL CASASUS
ENRIQUE CARBONELL CASASUS

VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO 58,8

54 SANTIAGO SANCHEZ BARCELO
PEDRO LOPEZ SAIZ

PEUGEOT 309 GTI 16 11,7 7º 53 F. XAVIER DOMINGO MANERO
JORDI VILAGRA MAURI

BMW M3 59,0

59 RUBEN RUANO GARCIA
JOSE MARIO SUAREZ ALVAREZ

PEUGEOT 205 GTI 12,4 8º 56 JOSE RAMON CAMPOS MULERO
RAUL GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ

LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE 16v 64,5

56 JOSE RAMON CAMPOS MULERO
RAUL GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ

LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE 16v 14,3 9º 54 SANTIAGO SANCHEZ BARCELO
PEDRO LOPEZ SAIZ

PEUGEOT 309 GTI 16 64,6

61 SANTIAGO CAMPOS MENENDEZ
JAVIER ALONSO GONZALEZ

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI Typ 17 15,7 10º 61 SANTIAGO CAMPOS MENENDEZ
JAVIER ALONSO GONZALEZ

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI Typ 17 90,6

60 ADOLFO VAZQUEZ CARBALLO
DAVID VAZQUEZ PORTUGUES

OPEL KADETT D 1.8 E 83,8 11º 60 ADOLFO VAZQUEZ CARBALLO
DAVID VAZQUEZ PORTUGUES

OPEL KADETT D 1.8 E 1682,3

Nº driver / codriver car SS10 Nº driver / codriver car Total

74 ANTONIO VERDAGUER TORRENS
MARIA JESUS MORA GINE

PORSCHE 944 TURBO 2,3 1º 77 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ CUESTA
JOSE MANUEL VILLAMAYOR DIAZ

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 16v 35,6

76 JOSE MARIA MOLAS RIFA
ALBERT SANCHEZ PANE

FORD ESCORT RS2000 (MK II) 4,2 2º 75 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ RUISANCHEZ
ADRIAN FUEYO DIAZ

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI Typ 17 37,5

80 JOSE RAMON CASTILLON TARRAFETA
CONCHA VELAZQUEZ CANELA

VOLKSWAGEN CORRADO 5,6 3º 76 JOSE MARIA MOLAS RIFA
ALBERT SANCHEZ PANE

FORD ESCORT RS2000 (MK II) 38,2

77 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ CUESTA
JOSE MANUEL VILLAMAYOR DIAZ

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 16v 5,7 4º 78 SAMUEL IGLESIAS MARTINEZ
ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

LANCIA DELTA HF INTEGRALE 8v 53,6

75 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ RUISANCHEZ
ADRIAN FUEYO DIAZ

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI Typ 17 5,8 5º 80 JOSE RAMON CASTILLON TARRAFETA
CONCHA VELAZQUEZ CANELA

VOLKSWAGEN CORRADO 114,1

78 SAMUEL IGLESIAS MARTINEZ
ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

LANCIA DELTA HF INTEGRALE 8v 7,5 6º 74 ANTONIO VERDAGUER TORRENS
MARIA JESUS MORA GINE

PORSCHE 944 TURBO 242,0

79 JOSE LUIS PEREZ ALVAREZ
ENRIQUE VILLAVERDE BELAUSTEGUI

BMW 2002 Tii 86,8 7º 79 JOSE LUIS PEREZ ALVAREZ
ENRIQUE VILLAVERDE BELAUSTEGUI

BMW 2002 Tii 628,9

81 EDUARDO IGLESIAS GARCIA
PABLO GOMEZ MOSQUERA

RENAULT 5 COPA Ab. 81 EDUARDO IGLESIAS GARCIA
PABLO GOMEZ MOSQUERA

RENAULT 5 COPA Ab.

92 JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ SOBRADO
ANTONIO CALDEIRA

VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO Ab. 92 JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ SOBRADO
ANTONIO CALDEIRA

VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO Ab.
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